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Attention All Students!

Preparation for the NSNA Convention has

begun! If you are planning on attending the

convention you need to contact your

professor/s you will have in Spring 2020

NOW and make sure they are aware you are

planning to attend the convention! 

N S N A  C O N V E N T I O N  2 0 2 0  A P R I L  1 5 - 1 9
D I S N E Y  W O R L D  ( O R L A N D O ,  F L O R I D A )

Upcoming
Events

The Kidney Walk-

September 22nd.

Go Red For Women

Luncheon-September

27th.

Trek The Trail-September

28th



Go Red For
Women Luncheon

Email Grace Benskin

(gbenskin@uccs.edu) if you are

interested in learning more or

interested in volunteering at

part or all of the event.

The Kidney Walk

 Memorial Park

Email Grace Benskin

(gbenskin@uccs.edu) if you

are interested in volunteering!

Trek The Trail
 

Volunteers are needed to
help check in the

participants from 6:30AM
to 10:30AM. Volunteers

who can stay longer will be
greatly appreciated.

This is the only scholarship
for UCCS nursing and

health science students
where the funds are raised

through a 5K that is on
campus.

Contact rono@uccs.edu for
more info to volunteer.

Upcoming
Volunteer
Opportunities September 22nd, 8am-12pm

September 27th, 8am-12pm 

September 28th

If you have a service
opportunity in mind that
you think BSNA should
get involved in, please
email Grace at
gbenskin@uccs.edu. She
would love to hear the
students’ voices!”



BSNA Twitter Page 
BSNA now has a twitter page! Follow

us @UCCSBSNA

What is NSNA? NSNA is a national organization of nurses,
leaders, and student nurses who strive to grow in

professional development and provide educational resources
for members. What are the benefits of being an NSNA

Member? NSNA members get special discounts on scrubs,
shoes, NCLEX materials, hotels, conferences, access to

educational resources and portfolio services, and more! Cost:
Becoming a new member is only $35 for one year. Want

more Information? Go to
http://www.nsna.org/Membership.aspx or email Garrett

Krueger (gkrueger@uccs.edu)



Contact Information
Visit the BSNA website at http://www.uccs.edu/~bsna/ Beth-El encourages you to join the

National Student Nurse Association (NSNA) at http://www.nsna.org Friend us on Facebook,
Follow us on Twitter @UCCS_BSNA Board of Directors Contact Info:

 
 

1. President: Michael Ramirez (mramire3@uccs.edu)
 
 

2. Vice President: Shelley Lautenbach (slautenb@uccs.edu)
 
 

3. Treasurer: Montana Cookcurrent junior (mcook5@uccs.edu)
 
 

4. Secretary: Shelbie Burke (sburke7@uccs.edu)
 
 

5. Merchandise Director: Sarah Scott (sscott9@uccs.edu)
 
 

6. NSNA Coordinator: Garrett Krueger (gkrueger@uccs.edu)
 
 

7. Image of Nursing: Vanessa Roggie (vroggie@uccs.edu)
 
 

8. Student Faculty Liaison: Krissa Burdan (kburdan@uccs.edu)
 
 

9. Community Service Director: Grace Benskin (gbenskin@uccs.edu)
 
 

10. Community Health Director: Rachelle Ono (rono@uccs.edu)
 
 

Faculty Advisor: Sue Davis sdavis4@uccs.edu


